
Please visit our website: www.mwrta.com

 For up to the minute bus information call the 
MWRTA at 508.935.2222 or 888.996.9782, or 
visit www.mwrta.com for GPS tracking. 

NCS Natick Commuter Bus Shuttle

Follow Us: @mwrta

No service on the following Holidays:  
New Year’s Day, Independence Day, Patriot’s Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Memorial Day, and Christmas Day. 
Service could be limited on other holiday’s based on 
demand.

Natick Commuter Bus Shuttle (Monday-Friday Service) 
Effective: May 22, 2017

Scan the QR code below with your smart-
phone to be directed to the MWRTA Routes 
and Schedules website.

MetroWest Regional Transit Authority
Express Commuter Service ONLY

Information
~Scheduled times are only approximate.
 ~This shuttle runs express between stops.
~This shuttle is intended to meet the above MBTA Commuter Rail arrivals and departures. This 
shuttle WILL wait for late train arrivals where indicated *. Buses subjected to train delays may 
cause changes in above destination times.
~There is currently no Saturday and Sunday service available for this route.
-** Evening shuttle will wait until 6:40 pm for late train. 

   AM Natick Commuter Shuttle
Wayland / Natick Line (Rte. 27/Rte.30)         6:25 AM
Perry Road (Across from Dunkin Donuts)          6:28 AM
Running Brook Circle (Across from Shell)           6:29 AM
Natick Army Labs (Kansas St. / Rt. 27)             6:32 AM            
Natick MBTA                                         IB 6:05 AM Train
                    OB 6:44 AM Train  Drop-off ONLY

Mathworks Apple Hill                    6:42 AM
Wayland / Natick Line (Rte. 27/Rte.30)   6:50 AM
9/27 Plaza           6:58 AM
Oak St. / Conn. Ave.                       7:08 AM
Natick MBTA via Bacon St/ Rte. 27             OB 7:23 AM* Train

                    IB 7:25 AM* Train

 Drop Off Only: Natick Army Labs / Mathworks / Oak St. / Tech Circle / Michigan Dr. / Mathworks Lakeside

Natick MBTA                                    IB  7:59 AM Train
                 OB 8:05 AM* Train
Mathworks Apple Hill            8:11 AM 

Natick MBTA                                    IB  8:15 AM Train
Drop Off Only: Natick Army Labs / 190 Main St. (Professional Building) / Mathworks / Oak St, / Tech Circle/ 

 Mathworks Lakeside         

Natick MBTA              IB 8:55* & 9:41 AM
Drop Off Only:                 OB 9:26 AM 
Natick Army Labs / 190 Main St. (Professional Building) / Mathworks / Oak St. / Tech Circle / Mathworks Lakeside

            PM Natick Commuter Shuttle    
Mathworks Apple Hill      4:15 PM   
Natick Labs          4:30 PM
Natick MBTA          IB 4:41 PM  (drop-off ONLY)

                    OB 4:54 PM (drop-off ONLY)

Mathworks Apple Hill      4:50 PM
Mathworks Lakeside      5:05 PM
Natick Mall (Macy’s)       5:20 PM
Mathworks Lakeside      5:30 PM
Mathworks Apple Hill      5:40 PM
Natick MBTA                  IB 5:50 PM Train (drop-off ONLY)

                  OB 5:53 PM Train (drop-off ONLY)  
Mathworks Apple Hill       6:15 PM
Natick MBTA             OB 6:33 Train**  
Mathworks Apple Hill       6:50 PM
Natick MBTA                 OB  6:54 PM Train (drop-off ONLY) 
                 IB  7:15 PM Train (drop-off ONLY) 

       

This route was developed in response to the 
MBTA’s revised rail schedule and designed 
specifically for commuters going to or from 
designated work areas and the train station 
during regular work hours.

Ru
n 

1
Ru

n 
2

Ru
n 

4
Ru

n 
5

3

FRAMINGHAM

WAYLAND

SHERBORN

WESTON

NATICK

WELLESLEY

Union Ave.

O
ak St. 

126

30

135

90

90

27

126

27

Hartford Street

Speen St. DOWNTOWN NATICK
COMMUTER RAIL

NATICK LABS

PERRY RD
RUNNING BROOK CIR

RT 27/RT 30

MATHWORKS
APPLEHILL

OAK ST
AREA

MATHWORKS 
LAKESIDE

1

2

7

3

4

6
5

9

9

   

Ru
n 

3

   Effective: May 22, 2017

This schedule is subject to revision.


